ARC SERIES
Processes
● Stick
● Gouging
Output Input
Heavy Industrial
ARC 400IT
Reliable, Rugged, Heavy Duty Industrial Professional Choice
M o d el In p u t v o l t ag e/ Ph ase/ Freq u en cy Ou t p u t c u r ren t / Vo l t ag e/ Du t y c ycle Am p s In p u t a t R at ed O u t p u t Ou t p u t r an g e/ OCV
ARC400IT 415V/3P/50-60HZ 400A/ 36V/ 60%@40℃ 28.6A@400A 40- 400A/ 62V/ 20V(VRD)
D im en sio n W eig h t
480× 234× 425(m m ) 22kg
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Whatever 3.2mm, 4.0mm or 5.0mm diameter electrode, can be
used casually.
Hot start current adjustable, can fast ignite arc
Arc force current adjustable, can effectively solve the small current
sticky electrode.
Equip with current and voltage meter, convenient for welding
parameter monitoring.
The standard with remote control socket, make it easy to adjust the
welding current at long-distance.
Wide range for input voltage (320-440V). Suitable for generator set.
200 meters and 35 square output cable; 4.0mm elctrode can be
24 hours without interruption